Liste des Correspondants de clubs pour la saison 2023/20

CLUBS

ALSATIA

ARANI

AS VALLE de la SAUER
CONSTANTIA
ERSTEIN

GSD67
HAGUENAU
HAUSBERGEN
HERRLISHEIM
IMANA VOLLEY
KOCHERSBERG
LA FRATERNELLE
LA SOUFFEL

LA WANTZENAU
MOLSHEIM
MUNDOLSHEIM
OSTWALD
SAVERNE
SCHWEIGHOUSE
SELESTAT
VOLLEY BALL CLUB STRASBOURG
SUC
WISSEMBOURG

NUMERO
0672660
0678569
0675289
0674389
0673505
0671556
0671560
0676390
0678235
0671561
0678570
0672463
0676395
0671550
0679843
0671552
0678875
0674390
0671551
0673909
0675406
0674157
0671553

PRESIDENT

SCHMITT JEAN-LUC
JAEGER PATRICK
MULLER DENIS
FARISSIER NICOLAS
BIWAND SANDRA
TROESCH ANDRE
VOLLMER DANIEL
SAINTY GERARD
HASSOLD ROLAND
BARTHEL EMMA
MAZZUCOTTELLI JEAN-PHILIPPE
BIECKERT CHRISTOPHE
MALERBA GIUSEPPE
FUEHRER MARC
MULLER LUCIE
SCHMITT PHILIPPE
MALBLANC MICHEL
BOHN ALAIN
GRATALOUP DAVID
MARCOVICI ROMINA
MARRET STEPHANIE
MAETZ FRANCK
NIESS MATTHIEU

PORTABLE

0672776751
0676 8348 14
0681417510
07 82322044
06 898576 15
06 50 49 00 94
06 0106 51 23
06221828 12
06 76 47 99 40
06 08 05 01 76
06 86 85 15 96
06219316 14
0618 17 53 67
06 77 55 56 23
0673739781
06 66 79 29 85
06 99 59 14 40
06 08 78 16 82
06 67 96 95 36
06 08 87 00 21
06 26 62 37 28
06 67 90 40 20
06 16 51 91 90

E-MAIL

schmittjl9@gmail.com
patrick.jaeger@sfr.fr
as.vallee.sauer@gmail.com
slconstantia@gmail.com
sandra.chalard@wanadoo.fr
troesch.andre@gmail.com
vbchaguenau67 @gmail.com
5.28@noos.fr
bortoluzzi7068@gmail.com
imanavolley@gmail.com
volleyclubkochersberg@gmail.com
christophe.bieckert@wanadoo.fr
lasouffelvolleyball@gmail.com
fuehm@free.fr
moc.volleyball@gmail.com
phal2ip@gmail.com
michelmalblanc@free.fr
alain.bohn@wanadoo.fr
davidgrataloup42 @gmail.com

romina.marcovici@merckgroup.com

vbestrasbourg@gmail.com
volleyball.suc@gmail.com
volley.wissembourg@gmail.com

Siége Social

23 ALLEE DAVID GOLDSCHMIDT 67100 STRASBOURG
3 RUE DES MIMOSAS 67400 SCHILTIGHEIM

1 RUE OBERMATT 67360 DURRENBACH

68 RUE DU GENERAL OFFENSTEIN 67100 STRASBOURG
67150 ERSTEIN

4 RUE JEAN MENTELIN 67200 STRASBOURG

25 CHEMIN DES FRICHES 67500 HAGUENAU

19 RUE DES JARDINS 67206 MITTELHAUSBERGEN

10 RUE VICTOR HUGO 67850 HERRLISHEIM

15 RUE DE STUTZHEIM 67200 STRASBOURG

8 RUE DE FOUDAY 67000 STRASBOURG

2A, ROUTE DE LA FEDERATION 67100 STRASBOURG
50 RUE DE LA LOIRE 67800 HOENHEIM

6 QUAI DES BATELIERS 67610 LA WANTZENAU

5 QRT KORBEL 67280 URMATT

22 ROUTE DES ROMAINS 67340 INGWILLER

27 RUE DE NANCY 67540 OSTWALD

13 RUE DU GRIFFON 67700 OTTERSWILLER

RUE EISENBRUCH 67590 SCHWEIGHOUSE-SUR-MODER
2 RUE DES SAPINS 67120 DUPPIGHEIM

36, RUE DU LANGUEDOC 67100 STRASBOURG

44A RUE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN 67000 STRASBOURG
34C ROUTE DE WEILER 67160 WISSEMBOURG




